

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 9/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 19/08/2002 in HCWP 303/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VISHAL YADAV &amp; ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For Final Disposal )  
WithSLP(Crl.)No.23/2003,  
SLP(Crl.)No.938/2003(With appln. for ex-partge stay and exemption from filing c/c of the  
impugned judgment.)

Date : 30/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNAFor Petitioner (s) Mr. Sunil Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad., Adv.M/s. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Rajeev Kr. Dubey,  
Kamlendra Mishra, Advs.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA) COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

